PAGE

10,

13,
154
118.
19,
20 .
21,

23

25.
27
28,
b2,

Ls,
514

64,
70,
71,

CONDITENTS
INTRODUCTION

Preface

The Tweedsmulirs

Mrs. Adelaide Hunter Hoodless
Erland Lee Homestead

Maps and Location of Institute
Curators & Committees

SECTION #1 - OFFICERS & DELEGATES

Presidents

Secretaries

District Directors

Delegates to Officers Conference & Peel Leadership Forum
Delegates to Central Area Conventions

Life Members

Provincial Board Directors

SECTION #2 - SIATY-TWO YEARS IN BRIEF
Brief History 1904 - 1973
Membership List 1917 - 1918 & Financial Statement - 1918.
This & That - Here & There - Throughout the Years
Donations, Assistance & Support to Institute Projects

Extension Courses, Short Courses, Food Forums, Leadership
Traininig Schools

Open Meetings

Demonstrations
SECTION #3 - ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATIONS

45th, & 50th Anniversaries
A0th., 63rd. & 65th. Anniversaries
68th. & 70th. Anniversaries

75th. Anniversary
80th. Anniversary

85th. Anniversary



