## CONTENTS

## INTRODUCTION

PAGE		
1.		Preface
2.		The Tweedsmuirs
4.		Mrs. Adelaide Hunter Hoodless
5.		Erland Lee Homestead
6.		Maps and Location of Institute
10.	6	Curators & Committees
		CECUTON //2 OFFICEDO O DETECAMES
		SECTION #1 - OFFICERS & DELEGATES
13.		Presidents
15.		Secretaries
118.		District Directors
19.		Delegates to Officers Conference & Peel Leadership Forum
20.		Delegates to Central Area Conventions
21.		Life Members
23.		Provincial Board Directors
		SECTION #2 - SIXTY-TWO YEARS IN BRIEF
25.		Brief History 1904 - 1973
27.		Membership List 1917 - 1918 & Financial Statement - 1918.
28.		This & That - Here & There - Throughout the Years
42.		Donations, Assistance & Support to Institute Projects
43.		Extension Courses, Short Courses, Food Forums, Leadership Training Schools
45.		Open Meetings
51.		Demonstrations
		SECTION #3 - ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATIONS
54.		45th. & 50th Anniversaries
64.		60th., 63rd. & 65th. Anniversaries
70.		68th. & 70th. Anniversaries
71.		75th. Anniversary
		80th. Anniversary
		85th. Anniversary